70
This is the most suitable LIBERA system
for fairs and medium-sized installations.
This modular grid structure can be used
to build single spans of up to 16/18
meters in length with standard
centre-to-centre distances (50 cm, 1 and
2 meters).

Ends C
forks connector
EN AW – 6082 T6
Connection system
FL52C504: four-way connection
KHLP: cylindrical pin + safety R-clip
KHLM+KHLF
LIBERA system FL52
33 to 186 cm flat trusses – FL52
Available in two versions: standard and with built-in roofing sheet guides
Ends with aluminium forks
Made of EN AW-6082 T6 aluminium with 50 x 4 mm tubes and 30 x 30 mm diagonals
Universal four-way connection
Truss
code H cm L cm
FL52035V flat section 52 35
FL52086V flat section 52 86
FL52137V flat section 52 137
FL52186V flat section 52 186
FL52035R flat section 52 35 with guide
FL52086R flat section 52 86 with guide
FL52186R flat section 52 186 with guide
Trusses
520470
A
C

connector, left
KHL90RA
90° double fork alum.
connector, right
73
Frames
LIBERA FL52 System
C052D
Bar hook
for 52 cm. truss
FL52IS40-L
Inclination system
for MT52 tower/Libera
52 - Left
RAH / Diagonal brace w/hooks
RAH014M2P – working length 14.2 cm
RAH049P – working length 49 cm
RAH141M4 – working length 141 cm
RAH158M8 – working length 158 cm
RAH205M9S – working length 205 cm
RAH213M5 – working length 213 cm
RAH223M6 – working length 223 cm
RAH250M6 – working length 250 cm
RAH282M8 – working length 282 cm
FL52IS40-R
Inclination system
for MT52 tower/Libera
52 - Right
FL52033HSZ1
Hoist support
RA / Reinforcement arm
RA050 – working length 73 cm
RA100 – working length 123 cm
RA200 – working length 223 cm
RA300 – working length 323 cm
RAL / Aluminium pipe
RAL047 – length 47 cm
RAL086 – length 86 cm
RAL100 – length 100 cm
RAL186 – length 186 cm
RAL200 – length 200 cm
FL52047HSZ1
Hoist support
FL52ST
FL52 Transport
trolley system
for 20 pieces
RAF / Reinforced tube w/forks
RAF047 – working length 47 cm
RAF086 – working length 86 cm
RAF100 – working length 100 cm
RAF186 – working length 186 cm
RAF200 – working length 200 cm
RAT / Aluminium pipe w/caps
RAT050 – working length 50 cm
RAT100 – working length 100 cm
RAT150 – working length 150 cm
RAT200 – working length 200 cm
RAT250 – working length 250 cm
RAT300 – working length 300 cm
FL52MS
Hoist support
Accessories
1 2 3